
Roster for 2020/2021 Dining Committee

Chair June 2021 Williams, Braska Friday Institute
The Friday Institute

Campus Box 7249
9195138533
bwillia2@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Gunter, Chris College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132807
cgunter@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 White, Ashley Division of Academic & Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
amwhit11@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Hooper, Percy College of Design
Graphic Design & Industrial Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158324
phooper@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2023 Fogleman, April College of Agriculture & Life Sciences
Food, Bioprocess & Nutrition Sc

Campus Box 7624
9195132259
adpierce@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Hawley, David Office of Global Engagement
Global Programming

Campus Box 7112
9195137319
dbhawley@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2022 Braswell, Paula College of Humanities & Social Sciences
Dean's Office - Research

Campus Box 8115
9195131837
pmcherry@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Brady, Connor Central and East Campus
University Housing - Central

Campus Box 7315
9195159416
cebrady2@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Williams, Braska Friday Institute
The Friday Institute

Campus Box 7249
9195138533
bwillia2@ncsu.edu

STAFF June 2021 Billingsley, Andrew McKimmon Center for Ext and Continuing Education/Non-credit
Assessment, Contractual Education & Partnership

Campus Box 7401
9195135080
andrew_billingsley@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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GRAD Not Occupied

GRAD Not Occupied

STUSEN June 2021 Curtis, Malachi College of Agriculture and Life Sciences mwcurtis@ncsu.edu

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

STU Not Occupied

XO - Global Enga No End Brewster, Jonathan Office of Global Engagement jhbrewst@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Hogan, Tim Campus Enterprises Facilities Operations
University Student Center

Campus Box 7294
9195151090
tim_hogan@ncsu.edu

XONV Not Occupied

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=4  GRAD=2  STAFF=5  STU=1  STUSEN=1  UDGR=4  XO - Global Enga=1  XONV=2  
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